il CURSA POPULAR TRINITAT VELLA

DORSAL

127

133

90

97

188

99

169

204

176

149

181

63

101

180

179

198

150

210

115

74

219

148

220

185

AAVY
TRINITAT

VELLA
L]

HORA
D'ARRIBADA

9:29:43

9:29:58

9:30:10

9:30:19

9:30:21

9:30:22

9:30:24

9:30:34

9:31:29

9:31:39

9:31:43

9:32:05

9:32:07

9:32:56

9:33:02

9:33:08

9:33:20

9:33:25

9:33:51

9:33:55

9:34:03

Q:34:32

9:34:39

9:34:45

TEMPS

0:19:43

0:19:58

0:20:10

0:20:19

0:20:21

0:20:22

0:20:24

0:20:34

0:21:29

0:21:39

0:21:43

0:22:05

0:22:07

0:22:56

0:23:02

0:23:08

0:23:20

0:23:25

0:23:51

0:23:55

0:24:03

0:24:32

0:24:39

0:24:45

CLASSIFICACIO ADULTS

NOM

Nil

Robinson

Edwin Giovanny

Hector

Lucio

Javier

Guillermo

Raul Gilberto

Joan

Alberto

Juan

Osaumen

Josué

Jose

Jordi

Oscar

Andrea

Sergio

Leisy

Alejandro

Marjorie

Albert

Esperanza

Kike

COGNOM

Rahola

Velasquez
Cordoba

Reyes

Garcia Romeu
Patifio

Santos Moreno
Caceres Llorca
Galarza Morales
Angosto Tort
Melgosa Garcia

Gonza

Omoigui

Coérdova
Aliaga Bendezu

Berlanga Lépez

Romero Del
Molino

Martinez
Monteiro

Sanchez Vara
Ricardo Le6n
Ramos Osorio
Grassler
Gordillo Alfredo
Kilo

lzquierdo
Valleio

GENERE

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Femeni

Masculi

Femeni

Masculi

Femeni

Masculi

Femeni

Masculi

CATEGORIA

Junior 5km (1990-
2006)

Junior 5km (1990-
2006)

Junior 5km (1990-
2006)
Junior 5km (1990-
2006)
Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)
Junior 5km (1990-
2006)
Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)
Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)
Senior 5km (1966-
1989)
Senior 5km (1966-
1989)
Senior 5km (1966-
1989)

Promesa 5km (2007-
2011)

Junior 5km (1990-
2006)
Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)
Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

Senior 5km (1966-
1989)

Séenior 5km (1966-
1989)
Senior 5km (1966-
1989)
Junior 5km (1990-
2006)
Junior 5km (1990-
2006)
Senior 5km (1966-
1989)
Senior 5km (1966-
1989)
Senior 5km (1966-
1989)
Senior 5km (1966-
1989)

RANG_ABSOLUT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24



il CURSA POPULAR TRINITAT VELLA 2025

DORSAL

104

234

122

73

182

130

161

135

96

162

177

87

209

207

157

139

215

236

79

171

116

153

81

212

AAVY
TRINITAT

VELLA
L]

HORA
D'ARRIBADA

9:34:58

9:35:05

9:35:10

9:35:34

9:35:37

9:35:40

9:35:43

9:35:45

9:35:49

9:35:51

9:36:17

9:36:20

9:36:29

9:36:40

9:36:51

9:37:12

9:37:13

9:37:18

9:37:46

9:37:33

9:37:35

9:37:49

9:38:14

9:38:15

TEMPS

0:24:58

0:25:05

0:25:10

0:25:34

0:25:37

0:25:40

0:25:43

0:25:45

0:25:49

0:25:51

0:26:17

0:26:20

0:26:29

0:26:40

0:26:51

0:27:12

0:27:13

0:27:18

0:27:46

0:27:33

0:27:35

0:27:49

0:28:14

0:28:15

NOM

Juan Pablo

Jacinto

Michael
Alexander

Adem

Karim

Oriol

Eduardo

Selma

Guillermo

Felix

Joffre

Daniel

Ruben

Roger

David

André

Zulema

Josep

Antdénio

Hugo Geovanny

Lia

Carlos

Barbara

Victor

COGNOM

Duran Torres

Zarate Camacho

Quishpe Mufoz

Ayoud]

llian

Sanchez
Lopez Garrués
Segura

Reyes Guevara
Cordero
Armijos Llanos
Ramos Lopez
Martin Geijo
Masdefiol Piqué

Martinez
Sanchez

Vaz de Jesus

Marti | Oltra

Adan Sanz

Louro

Idrovo Suérez

Docampo
Dorado

Castro Garcia
Rekowska

Lopez Martinez

CLASSIFICACIO ADULTS

GENERE

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Femeni

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Femeni

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Femeni

Masculi

Femeni

Masculi

CATEGORIA

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Master 5km (1965 i
anterior)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Senior 5km (1966-
1989)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)
Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

Senior 5km (1966-
1989)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

Master 5km (1965 i
anterior)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

RANG_ABSOLU
T

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

45

43

44

46

47

48



il CURSA POPULAR TRINITAT VELLA 2025

DORSAL

199

159

216

137

119

187

232

121

168

221

170

134

111

201

192

200

160

91

105

138

120

193

164

94

AAVY

HORA
D'ARRIBADA

9:38:32

9:38:21

9:38:43

9:38:45

9:38:46

9:38:48

9:38:54

9:38:56

9:39:02

9:39:03

9:39:05

9:39:09

9:39:12

9:39:26

9:39:27

9:39:28

9:39:30

9:39:46

9:39:36

9:39:37

9:39:53

9:39:55

9:40:03

9:40:06

TRINITAT

VELLA
L]

TEMPS

0:28:32

0:28:21

0:28:43

0:28:45

0:28:46

0:28:48

0:28:54

0:28:56

0:29:02

0:29:03

0:29:05

0:29:09

0:29:12

0:29:26

0:29:27

0:29:28

0:29:30

0:29:46

0:29:36

0:29:37

0:29:53

0:29:55

0:30:03

0:30:06

CLASSIFICACIO ADULTS

NOM

Paolo

Edgardo Hugo

Hugo

Tom Hans H

Maria

Lidia

German

Mary Cruz
Guillem Albert
Toni

Hugo
Santiago
Laia
Quique
Merche
Patricia
Eduard

Eric

Judit
Yasmina
Marta
Montserrat
Fran

Guillem

COGNOM

Salierno
Brest
Franco
Mantel
Sales Bosch

Barqué Falguera

Quijia Velasco

Balboa Pozo
Julve Segovia
Ribes i Pagés
Da Silva

Brest

Vidal Ramon
Alonso Villar
Ramos Garcia

Ovalle Martin

Gonzalez
Gimenez

Bares Salvia
Cefa

Chimelis Lépez
Portalés

Hoyos Colell
Marcos Mimoso

Campillo Camps

GENERE

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Femeni

Femeni

Masculi

Femeni

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Femeni

Masculi

Femeni

Femeni

Masculi

Masculi

Femeni

Femeni

Femeni

Femeni

Masculi

Masculi

CATEGORIA

Senior 5km (1966-1989)

Senior 5km (1966-1989)

Senior 5km (1966-1989)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Senior 5km (1966-1989)

Master 5km (1965 i
anterior)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Senior 5km (1966-1989)

Senior 5km (1966-1989)

Senior 5km (1966-1989)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Sénior 5km (1966-1989)

Senior 5km (1966-1989)

Senior 5km (1966-1989)

Senior 5km (1966-1989)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

JUnior 5km (1990-2006)

Senior 5km (1966-1989)

Senior 5km (1966-1989)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

RANG_ABSOLUT

50

49

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

68

66

67

69

70

71

72



fil CURSA POPULAR TRINITAT VELLA 2025
CLASSIFICACIO ADULTS

DORSAL

75

244

100

106

88

197

108

89

78

167

163

156

178

196

173

228

214

184

83

190

35

52

217

AAVY
TRINITAT

VELLA
L]

s

HORA
D'ARRIBADA

9:40:30

9:40:44

9:42:05

9:42:06

9:42:19

9:42:20

9:42:39

9:42:51

9:42:56

9:43:19

9:45:05

9:45:08

9:45:20

9:45:35

9:45:42

9:46:20

9:46:34

9:47:01

9:47:13

9:48:02

9:48:04

9:48:06

9:48:08

9:48:13

TEMPS

0:30:30

0:30:44

0:32:05

0:32:06

0:32:19

0:32:20

0:32:39

0:32:51

0:32:56

0:33:19

0:35:05

0:35:08

0:35:20

0:35:35

0:35:42

0:36:20

0:36:34

0:37:01

0:37:13

0:38:02

0:38:04

0:38:06

0:38:08

0:38:13

NOM

Alicia

Toni

Jordina

Julia

Daniela

Oscar

Karen

Eduardo

Antonio

Gabriela

Folidar

Daniel
Johanna
Oriol

Jesus

Emilio

Ysabel Del Pilar

Katherine

Cindy

Marina

Julia

Noemi

Nika

Cristina

COGNOM

Granero Morales

Ovalle
Fernandez

Pérez Girgas
Farré Sampé
Metello
Ferrer Bernal
Arevalo
Granados
Granja Gayo

Piomboni Artero

Macias
Khaengkhan

Garcia Carrién
Nelli Suarez
Gelizo Chamorro

Lopez Borra

Ferrer Corchuelo

Guevara Zavala
Guerra Vara
Alvarado Mufioz

Coll Sureda

Mateu Coll

Rodriguez

Gonzalez Gallego

Gallego Santos

GENERE

Femeni

Masculi

Femeni

Femeni

Femeni

Masculi

Femeni

Masculi

Masculi

Femeni

Femeni

Masculi

Femeni

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Femeni

Femeni

Femeni

Masculi

Femeni

Femeni

Femeni

Femeni

CATEGORIA

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Master 5km (1965 i
anterior)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

Senior 5km (1966-
1989)

Senior 5km (1966-
1989)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

Senior 5km (1966-
1989)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

Master 5km (1965 i
anterior)

Senior 5km (1966-
1989)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

Junior 5km (1990-2006)

Séenior 5km (1966-
1989)

La mitja 805m (2012-
2020)

sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

La mitja 805m (2012-
2020)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

RANG_ABSOLU

T

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96



il CURSA POPULAR TRINITAT VELLA 2025

DORSAL

AAVY
TRINITAT

VELLA
e

110

229

186

206

174

194

243

237

103

218

225

233

189

240

241

213

HORA
D'ARRIBADA

9:48:59

9:49:09

9:49:10

9:49:35

9:50:31

9:51:41

9:51:51

9:51:53

9:52:47

9:55:28

10:04:24

10:04:26

10:04:29

10:09:31

10:09:32

10:56:13

TEMPS

0:38:59

0:39:09

0:39:10

0:39:35

0:40:31

0:41:41

0:41:51

0:41:53

0:42:47

0:45:28

0:54:24

0:54:26

0:54:29

0:59:31

0:59:32

1:46:13

NOM

Katherine
Iveth

Francisco
Lidia
Rodrigo
Antonio

Jhon Jairo

Natalia

Rosa.

Juana

Juan Pablo

Manuel

Antonia

Isidra

Maria Virginia

Mercedes

Montserrat

Yenny

COGNOM

Estrada Duarte

Payan

Torres
Belmonte

Rojc Valera

Millan Salazar

Ramirez
Hernandez

Bargada Garcia

Gonzalez
Santoro

Hincapié
Ramirez

Gménez
Gménez

Navarro Barrio

Carbajo Lopéz

Agatiello

Bermudez
Séez

Cuadrillero
Pons

Aliaga
Bendezu

CLASSIFICACIO ADULTS

GENERE

Femeni

Masculi

Femeni

Masculi

Masculi

Femeni

Femeni

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Femeni

Femeni

Femeni

Femeni

Femeni

Femeni

CATEGORIA

Junior 5km (1990-
2006)

Master 5km (1965 i
anterior)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

Senior 5km (1966-
1989)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

Master 5km (1965 i
anterior)

Master 5km (1965 i
anterior)

Junior 5km (1990-
2006)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

Master 5km (1965 i
anterior)

Master 5km (1965 i
anterior)

Senior 5km (1966-
1989)

Master 5km (1965 i
anterior)

Master 5km (1965 i
anterior)

Sénior 5km (1966-
1989)

RANG_ABSOL
uTt

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112



il CURSA POPULAR TRINITAT VELLA 2025

DORSAL

AAVY
TRINITAT
. VELLA

31

28

53

19

44

20

21

56

47

40

25

27

54

26

29

55

48

37

22

45

50

36

33

41

43

TEMPS

0:12:49

0:13:39

0:13:43

0:13:45

0:13:47

0:13:51

0:13:52

0:13:57

0:13:59

0:14:02

0:14:04

0:14:06

0:14:07

0:14:09

0:14:10

0:14:16

0:14:18

0:14:19

0:14:22

0:14:26

0:14:27

0:14:29

0:14:30

0:14:31

0:17:48

CLASSIFICACIO LA MITJR

NOM
lker
Enzo
Aleix
Alex
Nil
Aritz
Aynara
Corredor 56
Unai
Luca
Claudia
Eloy
Corredor 54
Diego
Erik
Alex
Valeria
Laia
Carla
Norah
Victoria Angélica
Laia
Jana
Mai

Miquel

COGNOM
Torres Garcia
De La Paz Torres

Leo Belart

De Arriba
Zancaio

Bayarri Gbmez
Castro Ovalle
Marquez

Alex

De La Paz Torres
Garcia Macias

Lopez Rodriguez

Fernandez
Rodriguez

Alonso
Gutiérrez Cano
Leo Belart
Ramos Romero
Lopez Rodriguez
Sancho

Gutiérrez Cano

De Arriba
Zancaio

Jimenez
Hagighiol

Caceres Janillo
Guarch Garcia
Castro Ovalle

Alvarez Colmeiro

GENERE

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Femeni

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Masculi

Femeni

Femeni

Femeni

Femeni

Femeni

Femeni

Femeni

Masculi

Masculi

CATEGORIA

La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)

La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)

La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)

La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)

La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)
La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)

La mitja 805m
(2012-2020)

RANG_ABSOLUT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25



fil CURSA POPULAR TRINITAT VELLA 2025
CLASSIFICACIG CENT PEUS

DORSAL

AAVY
TRINITAT
. VELLA

ﬁ%.

TEMPS

0:01:39

0:01:54

0:02:39

0:02:42

0:03:23

0:03:50

NOM

Marti

Guillem

Maria

Nikola

Micaela

Pau

COGNOM

Barbieri Campo

Fernandez
Rodriguez

Alvarez Hoyos
Garcia Macias
Mufoz Escobar

Mufioz Escobar

GENERE

Masculi

Masculi

Femeni

Masculi

Femeni

Masculi

CATEGORIA

Cent Peus 300m
(2021-2025)
Cent Peus 300m
(2021-2025)
Cent Peus 300m
(2021-2025)
Cent Peus 300m
(2021-2025)
Cent Peus 300m
(2021-2025)
Cent Peus 300m
(2021-2025)

RANG_ABSOLUT



